

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6121/2008

SHIVPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bal Kishan,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for dasti
service.

Granted.

Await service of notice.

Call on 23.1.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar